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Data Sheet

Let’s face it, life’s busy. And backing up digital memories is always on the to-do list.
Check it off—with One Touch Hub. Password-protected storage with a front-facing
USB-C and USB 3.0 port lets you quickly backup files AND charge multiple devices

simultaneously. Windows® and Mac® compatibility, file mirroring, and capacities that
store countless photos and more make this task a thing of the past.

A front-facing USB-C and USB 3.0 port for connecting and recharging devices—
even if your computer is off.
Abundant capacities to store countless photos, videos, files, and more.
Password-protected external hard drive with USB hub to secure your digital life.

Out-of-the-box compatibility with Windows® and Mac® computers.

Includes Seagate® Toolkit Backup software for one-click and scheduled backups
and file mirroring.

6-Month Dropbox Backup Plan 1.

6-Month Mylio Photos subscription 2.

Enjoy long-term peace of mind with the included Rescue Data Recovery Services 3.
1 Not available in all areas, including China. Trial subscriptions are subject to change in vendor or
terms. Please refer to drive packaging for official offer. 6-month Dropbox trial is redeemable during
product registration. Offer open to new Dropbox users and existing Dropbox Basic users. Customers
may only claim the offer once. A credit card is required to create an account but will not be charged
until the trial ends. Internet connection required. 
2 Not available in all countries. 6-month Mylio Photos subscription is redeemable during product
registration. Trial subscriptions are subject to change in vendor or terms. Please refer to drive
packaging for official offer. See www.mylio.com/terms-of-service/ for applicable terms and
www.mylio.com/privacy/ for privacy policy. Internet connection required. 
3 Rescue Data Recovery Services not available in all countries.

https://www.mylio.com/terms-of-service
https://www.mylio.com/privacy


DESKTOP DRIVE WITH HUB

Specifications 4TB-16TB

Retail Packaging Product Dimensions Box Dimensions Master Carton Dimensions Pallet Dimensions
Length (in/mm) 7.814in/198.5mm 9.173in/233mm 12.55in/319mm 47.992in/1219mm

Width (in/mm) 5.114in/129.9mm 8.740in/222mm 8.818in/224mm 40in/1016mm

Depth (in/mm) 1.783in/45.3mm 3.070in/78mm 9.251in/235mm 45.66in/1160mm

Weight (lb/kg) 2.733lb/1.24kg 3.28lb/1.49kg 13.86lb/6.29kg 890.711lb/404.02kg

Quantities

Boxes per Master Carton 4

Master Cartons per Pallet 60

Pallet Layers 4

Specifications 18TB-20TB

Retail Packaging Product Dimensions Box Dimensions Master Carton Dimensions Pallet Dimensions
Length (in/mm) 7.814in/198.5mm 9.173in/233mm 14.92in/379mm 47.992in/1219mm

Width (in/mm) 5.114in/129.9mm 8.740in/222mm 8.81in/224mm 40in/1016mm

Depth (in/mm) 1.783in/45.3mm 3.66in/93mm 9.251in/235mm 45.66in/1160mm

Weight (lb/kg) 2.755lb/1.25kg 3.240lb/1.47kg 13.86lb/6.29kg 714.95lb/324.3kg

Quantities

Boxes per Master Carton 4

Master Cartons per Pallet 48

Pallet Layers 4

System Requirements

*Compatible with most Windows ® and macOS® systems. Visit
www.seagate.com/os for details1,2.
Available USB 3.0 port (required for USB 3.0 transfer speeds) 2

 
What's Included

Seagate® One Touch drive with hub
18-inch (45.72cm) USB 3.0 cable & 18W power adapter
Quick start guide
Downlodable Toolkit Backup Software
Quick start guide
Rescue Data Recovery Services3

6-Month Mylio Photos subscription4

6-Month Dropbox Backup Plan5

Region Model Number Capacity Color Limited Warranty
(years) UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC Notes

AMER STLC4000400 4TB Black 2 763649169421 3660619042128 10763649169428 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC6000400 6TB Black 2 763649169438 3660619042135 10763649169435 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC8000400 8TB Black 2 763649169445 3660619042142 10763649169442 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC10000400 10TB Black 2 763649169452 3660619042159 10763649169459 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC12000400 12TB Black 2 763649169469 3660619042166 10763649169466 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC14000400 14TB Black 2 763649169476 3660619042173 10763649169473 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC16000400 16TB Black 2 763649169483 3660619042180 10763649169480 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC18000402 18TB Black 2 763649174777 8719706043755 10763649174774 Includes Rescue³

AMER STLC20000400 20TB Black 2 763649174517 8719706043724 10763649174514 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC4000400 4TB Black 3 763649169421 3660619042128 10763649169428 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC6000400 6TB Black 3 763649169438 3660619042135 10763649169435 Includes Rescue³

2

https://www.seagate.com/os


APAC STLC8000400 8TB Black 3 763649169445 3660619042142 10763649169442 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC10000400 10TB Black 3 763649169452 3660619042159 10763649169459 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC12000400 12TB Black 3 763649169469 3660619042166 10763649169466 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC14000400 14TB Black 3 763649169476 3660619042173 10763649169473 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC16000400 16TB Black 3 763649169483 3660619042180 10763649169480 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC18000402 18TB Black 3 763649174777 8719706043755 10763649174774 Includes Rescue³

APAC STLC20000400 20TB Black 3 763649174517 8719706043724 10763649174514 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC4000400 4TB Black 2 763649169421 3660619042128 10763649169428 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC6000400 6TB Black 2 763649169438 3660619042135 10763649169435 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC8000400 8TB Black 2 763649169445 3660619042142 10763649169442 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC10000400 10TB Black 2 763649169452 3660619042159 10763649169459 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC12000400 12TB Black 2 763649169469 3660619042166 10763649169466 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC14000400 14TB Black 2 763649169476 3660619042173 10763649169473 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC16000400 16TB Black 2 763649169483 3660619042180 10763649169480 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC18000402 18TB Black 2 763649174777 8719706043755 10763649174774 Includes Rescue³

EMEA STLC20000400 20TB Black 2 763649174517 8719706043724 10763649174514 Includes Rescue³

1 Reformatting for Mac may be required.
2 Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system.
3 Not available in all countries.
4 Not available in all countries. 6-month Mylio Photos subscription is redeemable during product registration. See www.mylio.com/terms-of-service/ for applicable terms and www.mylio.com/privacy/ for privacy policy. Internet connection
required. 
5 Not available in all areas, including China. 6-month Dropbox trial is redeemable during product registration. Offer open to new Dropbox users and existing Dropbox Basic users. Customers may only claim the offer once. A credit card
is required to create an account but will not be charged until the trial ends. Internet connection required. 
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